TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

o T L
HEWgoanyg oias SECTION NUMBER 53427 652

SECTION
WORK ORGANIZER

220




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

YENIORN A

WORK ORGANIZER

TV g
SECTION

w7 a B
SECTICN NUMBER

| 53427 652

Khv—r OHEIBRTRBELTEFLTAOT, Ly FEESTEXLTLESY,
¥hen cordering items marked
hecause they are availahle only as a set.

,indicate the set number

M ;EFﬁﬁ SET Mo 2Ren &R PART NAME @ﬁ
g B & ES/PART N &S/ COMPONENT PARTS W Q'ty
5344 65 200-1 #F%393%1 ASSY WORK ORGANIZER ASSY 1
2-3,5-10
2346 65 220-1  #F“393AN1(S7tI%L-) WORK ORGANIZERC(LIGHT GRAY)> 1
2,3,5-10

1 5344 65 232-1  2-F SHEET 1
2 9642050814 FAY3RIN M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8 4
3 9710050008 nhry¥vanr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 10
4 5344 65 231-1 HEVIHANA WORK ORGANIZER 1
4 5346 65 223-2  HENIVIAN((STIIVNU-) WORK ORGANIZER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
5 9642051014 Favaxa™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 6
6 5323 65 212~1  I7%359p BRACKET 1
6 5346 65 224-1 T 3H5YR(31FI%L-) BRACKET{(LIGHT GRAY) 1
7 5323 65 211-1  HFw3asavg WORK ORGANIZER 1
7 5346 65 221-1  HFN34AN((31LoVL-) WORK ORGANIZER(LIGHT GRAY) 1
8 9660050014 TUF M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 4
9 5344 65 220-1 Py FOOT 2
9 5346 65 222-1 TPL(S1bPI%L-) FOOTC(LIGHT GRAY) 2
10 9670061208 VEYRRSILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Méx12 2
11 6528 65 151 J9IVYNS TOOL PAN 1
12 6520 65 152 LS = HOLDER &
13 91314006 DRLIOINPFIYUEIYEC LRYY SCREW 4

221





